
   STORAGE CONCEPTS / HERC-U-LIFT 
IN STOCK (FOB Maple Plain, MN)

           NEW UNARCO HEAVY DUTY TEARDROP STYLE         

FRAMES (Color: Green) 
Model # Description: F3158-OP-24-96 / F (Frame) 3158 (3” x 1 5/8” post) - OP or CP (Open Post or Closed Post) – 24 (24” 
Frame Depth) – 96 (96” Frame Height)  

        Model #            Size  Wgt Capacity        Description

  Teardrop style upright frameF3158-OP-24-96 
F3158-OP-36-96
F3158-OP-36-120
F3158-OP-42-96
F3158-OP-42-120
F3300-OP-42-144
F3300-OP-42-168
F3300-OP-42-192 

      Teardrop style upright frame
    Teardrop style upright frame

     Teardrop style upright frame
    Teardrop style upright frame
   Teardrop style upright frame      
   Teardrop style upright frame

             
            
           
             
             
             
            Teardrop style upright frame

BEAMS (Color: Orange) 
Model # Description:  B3516-48 / B (Beam) 3516 (3-5/16” face height) – 48 (48” Beam Length) 

    Teardrop style step beam             
 Teardrop style step beam             
 Teardrop style step beam
 Teardrop style step beam
 Teardrop style step beam
 Teardrop style step beam

5314# per pair UDL  
3493# per pair UDL 
2126# per pair UDL 
5372# per pair UDL 
6126# per pair UDL 
5353# per pair UDL 
6369#   per   pair   UDL  Teardrop style step beam

ROW SPACERS (Galvanized) 

RS-8
RS-10
RS-12 

Bolted row spacer (inc. hardware)
Bolted row spacer (inc. hardware)

  Bolted row spacer (inc. hardware)

ACCESSORIES (Galvanized) 

PG-12 Post Guard  12” / Yellow          12#    Wrap around style with 4 anchor base plate 

6000# uniform load 
4000# uniform load 
3000# uniform load 
3000# uniform load 
3900# uniform load 
2500# uniform load

Waterfall style, 3 flared channels
Waterfall style, 3 step channels
Waterfall style, 3 step channels
Waterfall style, 3 step channels
Waterfall style, 4 step channels
Waterfall style, 3 step channels

14#
17#
20#
23#
24#
22#

2#
2.5#
3#

24" x 46"
36" x 46"
42" x 46"
42" x 53"
42" x 58"
48" x 46"

Wire Decks
Wire Decks
Wire Decks
Wire Decks
Wire Decks
Wire Decks

8"
10"
12"

B2500-48

B2500-96
B2500-72

B4316-96
B5000-108
B5000-120
B6000-144

2 1/2” x 48”
2 1/2" x 72"
2 1/2" x 96"
4 3/16" x 96"
5" x 108"
5" x 120"
6" x 144"

12#
14#
19#
24#
30#
33#
50#

48”
48”
48”
48”
48”
48”
48”
48”

@
@
@
@
@
@
@
@

12,200#
15,500#
15,500#
15,500#
15,500#
19,030#
19,030#
19,030#

37#
45#
57#
47#
59#
75#
89#
101#

24” x 96”
36" x 96"
36" x 120"
42" x 96"
42" x 120"
42" x 144"
42" x 168"
42" x 192"           




